
III° Manifestazione 

Propaganda Pavia

13.04.2025

1 BANCE Desiree Abby          2018  ACTIVA NUOTO ASD - PIACEN     32.61

2 BRANCACCIO Maddalena        2018  SPORT DREAM-CAMPUS TEAM 29.59

3 BURGAZZI Ginevra            2018  ACTIVA NUOTO ASD - PIACEN     37.2

4 CARINI Gioia                2019  ACTIVA NUOTO ASD - PIACEN     49.66

5 DRAGONI Maria Anna          2019  SPORTING LODI SSD             36.82

6 KENGNE BOWPDA Tiffany Kei   2018  ACTIVA NUOTO ASD - PIACEN     23.98

7 LEONE Gaia                  2019  SPORTING LODI SSD             32.58

1 MAESTRI Lea                 2018  PIANETA ACQUA SSD - CORTE     38.75

2 MERIGGI Alice               2018  PIANETA ACQUA SSD - CORTE     35.58

3 OLIVOTTI DELFARI Linda      2018  ACTIVA NUOTO ASD - PIACEN     41.57

4 RIBONI Carlotta Maria       2018  PIANETA ACQUA SSD - CORTE     28.00

5 RUSU Lidia                  2019  ACTIVA NUOTO ASD - PIACEN     33.04

6 TOSHKALLARI Milena          2018  ACTIVA NUOTO ASD - PIACEN     36.24

7 VARNAKOVA Sofia             2018  SPORT DREAM-CAMPUS TEAM P     31.69

3 XHEREHI Jasmin              2018  ACTIVA NUOTO ASD - PIACEN     41.22

4 ZAFFIGNANI Gilda            2019  ACTIVA NUOTO ASD - PIACEN     ---

5 CARATOZZOLO Elisabetta      2020  SPORTING LODI SSD 1'01.42

1 BULLA Elena                 2017  ACTIVA NUOTO ASD - PIACEN     53.12

2 MALVONI Elodie              2017  PIANETA ACQUA SSD - CORTE     34.44

3 Manstretta Nicole Maria     2017  SPORT DREAM-CAMPUS TEAM P 34.68

4 RENTYUK Erica               2017  ACTIVA NUOTO ASD - PIACEN     32.06

5 SCHENARDI Sophie            2017  ACTIVA NUOTO ASD - PIACEN     26.98

6 TOBOSI Sofia Nicole         2017  NUOTATORI MILANESI            31.41

1 BARBAGLIO Michele           2018  SPORTING LODI SSD             35.57

2 BERNOCCO Diego              2018  SPORTING LODI SSD             47.56

3 CARATOZZOLO Santo Sonny     2018  SPORTING LODI SSD             24.72

4 CASTANGIA Lorenzo           2018  ACTIVA NUOTO ASD - PIACEN     ---

5 COMPIANI Gregorio Vero      2018  SPORTING LODI SSD             37.61

6 DELLAROLE Leone             2018  SPORTING LODI SSD             41.36

7 FUSCA Flavio Costantin      2019  ACTIVA NUOTO ASD - PIACEN     54.70

8 MAZZOCCHI Carlo             2018  ACTIVA NUOTO ASD - PIACEN     39.42

2 NOVELLATI Matias            2019  SPORTING LODI SSD             48.17

3 SRETENOVIC Petar            2019  ACTIVA NUOTO ASD - PIACEN     36.61

4 VALENTI Leonardo            2018  SPORTING LODI SSD             36.32

5 ZENI Alessio                2018  SPORTING LODI SSD             34.79

6 FIMIANI Joel                2020  SPORTING LODI SSD             34.81

1 BACARELLI Nicolo'           2017  SPORT DREAM-CAMPUS TEAM P     27.88

2 CASTIELLO Crescenzo         2016  PIANETA ACQUA SSD - CORTE     31.96

3 CREMONA Francesco           2016  H2SPORT SSD A RL              24.38
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4 FERRARI Lorenzo             2016  PIANETA ACQUA SSD - CORTE     27.19

5 FUCCARO Mathias             2017  PIANETA ACQUA SSD - CORTE     30.44

6 FUSCA Luciano Bodgan        2017  ACTIVA NUOTO ASD - PIACEN     32.43

7 GAISAN Nikita               2016  PIANETA ACQUA SSD - CORTE 28.42

1 LACCHINI Stefano            2017  NUOTATORI MILANESI            34.50

2 LUCARINI Giovanni           2017  PIANETA ACQUA SSD - CORTE     30.94

3 PALMIERO Diego              2017  H2SPORT SSD A RL              27.24

4 ROGATO Riccardo Francesco   2017  PIANETA ACQUA SSD - CORTE     25.18

5 ROSSI Filippo               2016  PIANETA ACQUA SSD - CORTE     36.43

6 SALA Lorenzo Mattia         2016  H2SPORT SSD A RL              26.73

7 SOPRANI David               2017  ACTIVA NUOTO ASD - PIACEN     29.00

8 VIOLETTO Gabriele           2017  SPORT DREAM-CAMPUS TEAM P     25.55

4 Vitti Jacopo                2016  SPORT DREAM-CAMPUS TEAM P     28.77

5 ZAHRAN Orabi Francesco      2016  NUOTATORI MILANESI            24.00

2 POZZOLI Giada               2017  SPORT DREAM-CAMPUS TEAM P     52.29

3 BUSCONE Angelo              2016  PIANETA ACQUA SSD - CORTE     48.03

4 DI SCHIENA Victoria         2017  ACTIVA NUOTO ASD - PIACEN     1'01.42

5 GALLI Francesco             2017  ACTIVA NUOTO ASD - PIACEN     1'07.13

6 Ghigna Michele              2016  SPORT DREAM-CAMPUS TEAM P     55.08

7 PERATICI Davide             2016  ACTIVA NUOTO ASD - PIACEN     58.77

4 Faraon Guendalina           2018  SPORT DREAM-CAMPUS TEAM P     48.58

5 RIBONI Carlotta Maria       2018  PIANETA ACQUA SSD - CORTE     34.00

3 Lazzati Ludovica            2016  SPORT DREAM-CAMPUS TEAM P     34.72

4 Manstretta Nicole Maria     2017  SPORT DREAM-CAMPUS TEAM P     33.68

5 Mesa Orellana Alice         2016  SPORT DREAM-CAMPUS TEAM P     31.34

6 MODENESI Giuditta           2017  ACTIVA NUOTO ASD - PIACEN     29.60

7 PRAZZOLI Chloe              2017  PIANETA ACQUA SSD - CORTE     36.82

3 CASTANGIA Lorenzo           2018  ACTIVA NUOTO ASD - PIACEN     ---

4 MAZZOCCHI Carlo             2018  ACTIVA NUOTO ASD - PIACEN     35.73

5 Papamarenghi Marco          2018  ACTIVA NUOTO ASD - PIACEN     38.96

3 DI SCHIENA Victoria         2017  ACTIVA NUOTO ASD - PIACEN     30.06

4 LUCARINI Alberto            2016  PIANETA ACQUA SSD - CORTE     32.54

5 PERATICI Davide             2016  ACTIVA NUOTO ASD - PIACEN     27.27

6 Ruggiero Domenico           2016  SPORT DREAM-CAMPUS TEAM P     30.27

7 SOPRANI David               2017  ACTIVA NUOTO ASD - PIACEN     35.20

4 POZZOLI Giada               2017  SPORT DREAM-CAMPUS TEAM P     1'04.95

5 SCALA Caterina              2017  ACTIVA NUOTO ASD - PIACEN     1'08.03

6 VERDI Lavinia               2017  SPORT DREAM-CAMPUS TEAM P     1'02.8
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2 BACARELLI Nicolo'           2017  SPORT DREAM-CAMPUS TEAM P     1'18.91

3 CREMONA Francesco           2016  H2SPORT SSD A RL              1'10.23

4 CULEA Andrei                2016  PIANETA ACQUA SSD - CORTE     59.19

5 PALMIERO Diego              2017  H2SPORT SSD A RL              1'16.92

6 SALA Lorenzo Mattia         2016  H2SPORT SSD A RL              52.95

7 VIOLETTO Gabriele           2017  SPORT DREAM-CAMPUS TEAM P     1'06.66

3 TAGLIABUE Margherita        2017  SPORT DREAM-CAMPUS TEAM P     26.15

4 FACCHINI Pietro             2017  ACTIVA NUOTO ASD - PIACEN     25.99

5 Ghigna Michele              2016  SPORT DREAM-CAMPUS TEAM P     24.03

6 RANDIS David Mihai          2016  NUOTATORI MILANESI            22.11

7 VIMERCATI Davide            2016  NUOTATORI MILANESI            28.90

1 BANCE Desiree Abby          2018  ACTIVA NUOTO ASD - PIACEN     36.72

2 BRANCACCIO Maddalena        2018  SPORT DREAM-CAMPUS TEAM P     31.66

3 BURGAZZI Ginevra            2018  ACTIVA NUOTO ASD - PIACEN     33.93

4 CARINI Gioia                2019  ACTIVA NUOTO ASD - PIACEN     41.75

5 Faraon Guendalina           2018  SPORT DREAM-CAMPUS TEAM P     37.30

6 MAESTRI Lea                 2018  PIANETA ACQUA SSD - CORTE     35.18

7 MERIGGI Alice               2018  PIANETA ACQUA SSD - CORTE     40.16

2 OLIVOTTI DELFARI Linda      2018  ACTIVA NUOTO ASD - PIACEN     38.31

3 RUSU Lidia                  2019  ACTIVA NUOTO ASD - PIACEN     37.47

4 TOSHKALLARI Milena          2018  ACTIVA NUOTO ASD - PIACEN     37.06

5 XHEREHI Jasmin              2018  ACTIVA NUOTO ASD - PIACEN     48.29

1 TOBOSI Sofia Nicole         2017  NUOTATORI MILANESI            29.10

2 BULLA Elena                 2017  ACTIVA NUOTO ASD - PIACEN     46.19

3 Lazzati Ludovica            2016  SPORT DREAM-CAMPUS TEAM P     30.61

4 MALVONI Elodie              2017  PIANETA ACQUA SSD - CORTE     34.83

5 Mesa Orellana Alice         2016  SPORT DREAM-CAMPUS TEAM P     23.22

6 PRAZZOLI Chloe              2017  PIANETA ACQUA SSD - CORTE     24.52

7 RENTYUK Erica               2017  ACTIVA NUOTO ASD - PIACEN     29.67

8 SCHENARDI Sophie            2017  ACTIVA NUOTO ASD - PIACEN     28.69

2 CARATOZZOLO Santo Sonny     2018  SPORTING LODI SSD             22.89

3 Papamarenghi Marco          2018  ACTIVA NUOTO ASD - PIACEN     37.16

5 SRETENOVIC Petar            2019  ACTIVA NUOTO ASD - PIACEN     32.60

6 ZENI Alessio                2018  SPORTING LODI SSD             31.84

2 CASTIELLO Crescenzo         2016  PIANETA ACQUA SSD - CORTE     27.96

3 FERRARI Lorenzo             2016  PIANETA ACQUA SSD - CORTE     24.25

4 FUCCARO Mathias             2017  PIANETA ACQUA SSD - CORTE     34.51

5 GAISAN Nikita               2016  PIANETA ACQUA SSD - CORTE     25.63

6 GALLI Francesco             2017  ACTIVA NUOTO ASD - PIACEN     24.89

7 LUCARINI Alberto            2016  PIANETA ACQUA SSD - CORTE     33.66

8 LUCARINI Giovanni           2017  PIANETA ACQUA SSD - CORTE     28.97

3 ROGATO Riccardo Francesco   2017  PIANETA ACQUA SSD - CORTE     22.94

4 ROSSI Filippo               2016  PIANETA ACQUA SSD - CORTE     29.66

5 Vitti Jacopo                2016  SPORT DREAM-CAMPUS TEAM P     29.36
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6 ZAHRAN Orabi Francesco      2016  NUOTATORI MILANESI            25.46

4 KENGNE BOWPDA Tiffany Kei   2018  ACTIVA NUOTO ASD - PIACEN     51.20

5 VARNAKOVA Sofia             2018  SPORT DREAM-CAMPUS TEAM P     1'03.63

3 MODENESI Giuditta           2017  ACTIVA NUOTO ASD - PIACEN     1'01.41

4 SCALA Caterina              2017  ACTIVA NUOTO ASD - PIACEN     49.58

5 TAGLIABUE Margherita        2017  SPORT DREAM-CAMPUS TEAM P     48.92

6 VERDI Lavinia               2017  SPORT DREAM-CAMPUS TEAM P     52.03

1 BUSCONE Angelo              2016  PIANETA ACQUA SSD - CORTE     43.34

2 CULEA Andrei                2016  PIANETA ACQUA SSD - CORTE     58.79

3 FACCHINI Pietro             2017  ACTIVA NUOTO ASD - PIACEN     59.16

4 FUSCA Luciano Bodgan        2017  ACTIVA NUOTO ASD - PIACEN     1'05.24

5 RANDIS David Mihai          2016  NUOTATORI MILANESI            37.35

6 Ruggiero Domenico           2016  SPORT DREAM-CAMPUS TEAM P     50.19

7 VIMERCATI Davide            2016  NUOTATORI MILANESI            50.88

3 ACTIVA NUOTO ASD - PIACEN  Papamarenghi Marco          2018

FACCHINI Pietro             2017

SCHENARDI Sophie            2017

KENGNE BOWPDA Tiffany Keili 2018

1'59.38

4 SPORT DREAM-CAMPUS TEAM P Ghigna Michele              2016

Ruggiero Domenico           2016

Violetto Gabriele           2017

Vitti Jacopo                2016

1'31.46

5 SPORT DREAM-CAMPUS TEAM P Manstretta Nicole Maria     2017

Faraon Guendalina           2018

Mesa Orellana Alice         2016

Lazzati Ludovica            2016

2'02.31

6 PIANETA ACQUA SSD - CORTE Culea Andrei

Boscone Angelo

Gaaisan Nikita

Rogato Riccardo  

1'35.01
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Staffetta 4 x 25 m Stile libero
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